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Anlage

Beim Stadion, 78234 Engen/Welschingen

tc-welschingen@web.de

Hallenadresse

Im Kai 4, 78259 Muhlhausen
G 07733-2034 info@tennis-mhs.de

Sportwart/in
Schneckenburger, Thomas

Jugendwart/in

vorubergehend nicht besetzt
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Herren 40 1
MF: Simon Olijnyk; G 07773930814
Olijnyk@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dietsche, Gregor
Kriebler, Thomas
Schneckenburger, Thomas
Kunz, Markus (SUI*)
Schwarz, Michael
Spengler, Rene (SUI*)
Erne, Herbert

Olijnyk, Simon

Holzky, Claus
Regenscheit, Oliver
Sartena, Bernd

Grell, Daniel (SUI*)
Zebcevic, Oliver (SUI*)
Rothbauer, Thorsten
Goldberg, Stefan
Kohler, Thomas
Parschat, Glnter
Méhringer, Frank
Renders, Rolf (SUI*)
Maquetant, Andre (SUI*)
Weishar, Christophe (FRA)
Cristofaro, Danny

23 Kohler, Lars
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17001306
17051597
17051319
16352527
17100121
16352990
16200998
17301225
16651910
16701769
16351414
17162472
17753635
17401089
17851216
16809812
14700044
17802987
16852959
16353002
16990088
17501124
17401088

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
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